
Colorado Secretary of State
Elections Division       
1700 Broadway, Ste. 270
Denver, CO 80290
Ph:   (303) 894-2200  x 6383
Fax:  (303) 869-4861        
www.sos.state.co.us

VAIL FOR DCSDFull Name of Committee/Person:

REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES
[C.R.S. 1-45-108]

15635 GREENSTONE LANEAddress of Committee/Person:

PARKER  CO    80134City, State & Zip Code:

Reporting Period: 07/28/2025Beginning Date: 08/27/2025Ending Date:

Candidate CommitteeCommittee Type:

FIRST BANKFinancial Institution:

600 BROADWAY
DENVER  CO  80203

Financial Institution Address:

SOS ID NUMBER: 20255049825

Report Type: SEPTEMBER 2, 2025 - REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND 
EXPENDITURES

Electioneering Communication: No

Declared Total Spending (if applicable):
[Art. XXVIII, Sec. 4(1)]

$3,395.64

1 Funds on Hand at the Beginning of Reporting Period (monetary only)

Totals Detailed Summary Page

2 Total Monetary Contributions (line 11) $5,092.00

3 Total of Monetary Contributions & Beginning Amount (line 1 + line 2) $8,628.90

4 Total Monetary Expenditures (line 18) $3,395.64

5 Funds on Hand at the End of Reporting Period (monetary) (line 3 - line 4)

               The appropriate officer shall impose a penalty of $50 per day for each day that a report is filed 
late.

               [Art. XXVIII Sec. 10(2)(a)]
              

$3,536.90   

$5,233.26   

Candidate: STEPHEN VAIL

KATIE KENNEDYRegistered Agent: Filed Date: 09/02/2025



DETAILED SUMMARY

Full Name of Committee/Person:  VAIL FOR DCSD

Reporting Period: 07/28/2025Beginning Date: 08/27/2025Ending Date:

$4,925.00Monetary Itemized Contributions of $20 or More [C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)
(a)] (Please list on Schedule “A”)6

$167.00Total Monetary Non-Itemized Contributions (19.99 and Less)
and Non-Aggregated Receipts7

$0.00Loans Received
(Please list on Schedule “C”)8

$0.00Total Other Receipts 
(Interest, Dividends, etc.)

9

$0.00Returned Contributions (to donor) 
(Please list on Schedule “D”)10

$5,092.00Total Monetary Contributions 
(Total of lines 6 - 10)

11

$992.34Total Non-Monetary Contributions 
(From Statement of Non-Monetary Contributions)

12

$6,084.34Total Contributions 
(Line 11 + line 12)

13

$3,380.01Monetary Itemized Expenditures of $20 or More [C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)
(a)] (Please list on Schedule “B”)14

$15.63Total Monetary Non-Itemized Expenditures
(Expenditures of $19.99 and Less)

15

$0.00Loan Repayments Made 
(Please list on Schedule “C”)16

$0.00Returned Expenditures (from recipient) 
(Please list on Schedule “D”)17

$3,395.64Total Monetary Expenditures 
(Total of lines 14 - 17)

18

$0.00Total Non-Monetary Expenditures
(From Statement of Non-Monetary Expenditures)

19

$3,395.64Total Expenditures 
(Line 18 + line 19)

20



Schedule A - Itemized Contributions Statement ($20 or more)
[C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)(a)]

Full Name of Committee/Person:   VAIL FOR DCSD

1. Date Accepted

08/19/2025 4. Name JOHN ALFELD

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 607 BRISTOLWOOD LANE

$30.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE PINES  CO    80108

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$30.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/12/2025 4. Name MIKE BARTLETT

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 925 QUARTERHORSE TRAIL

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE ROCK  CO    80104

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/12/2025 4. Name RICHARD BELL

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 10305 NORTH CHATFIELD PLACE

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip LITTLETON  CO    80125

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$300.00 8. Employer RETIRED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retired

No

1. Date Accepted

08/27/2025 4. Name RICHARD BELL

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 10305 NORTH CHATFIELD PLACE

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip LITTLETON  CO    80125



3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$400.00 8. Employer RETIRED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retired

No

1. Date Accepted

08/22/2025 4. Name DARWIN BOLDT

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2932 E PHILLIPS DRIVE

$15.00 6. City/State/Zip CENTENNIAL  CO    80222

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$15.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/03/2025 4. Name LISA RENEE BOUCHER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 7155 S GRAY CT

$150.00 6. City/State/Zip LITTLETON  CO    80128

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$150.00 8. Employer DYNATRACE

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retail Sales

No

1. Date Accepted

08/12/2025 4. Name EDWARD BREWER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2500 HAYSTACK RD

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE ROCK  CO    80104

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/18/2025 4. Name JOHN CARSON

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address PO BOX 631233

$250.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80163

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$250.00 8. Employer STATE OF COLORADO



Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Government/Civil

No

1. Date Accepted

08/26/2025 4. Name KEN COOPER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 3237 SUMMER WIND LANE
1405

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80129

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

07/29/2025 4. Name KIM CRISTADORO

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 6326 VACQUERO DRIVE

$65.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE PINES  TX    80108

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$65.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

07/28/2025 4. Name TOBY DAMISCH

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 5540 VISTANCIA DR

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80134

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/26/2025 4. Name TOBY DAMISCH

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 5540 VISTANCIA DRIVE

$20.00 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80134

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$70.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No



1. Date Accepted

08/22/2025 4. Name BW DANIELS

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 25 SKYE LANE

$30.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80130

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$30.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

07/29/2025 4. Name REBECCA DEAL

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 787 INTERNATIONAL ISLE DR

$500.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE ROCK  CO    80108

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$500.00 8. Employer NONE

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Not Currently Employed

No

1. Date Accepted

08/07/2025 4. Name ARIANA DOBSON

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 5697 MAJESTIC OAK LANE

$20.00 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80134

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$20.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/26/2025 4. Name ALAN DUFF

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 10035 ROYAL EAGLE LANE

$20.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80129

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$20.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/27/2025 4. Name LAURA EICHER



2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2105 ASHWOOD PL

$20.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80129

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$20.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/13/2025 4. Name MATT EMERSON

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 9547 KEMPER DR

$40.00 6. City/State/Zip LONE TREE  CO    80124

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$40.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/25/2025 4. Name ALFRED GOUGH

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2975 SUMMER WIND LANE
UNIT 5213

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80129

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer RETIRED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retired

No

1. Date Accepted

08/26/2025 4. Name KATHY GUILD

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 5024 LUMOS LN

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE ROCK  CO    80104

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer GUILD BOOKS

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Consultant

No

1. Date Accepted

08/22/2025 4. Name HARTSOOK LEADERSHIP PAC

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address REDACTED  BY SOS

$200.00 6. City/State/Zip REDACTED BY SOS  CO    99999



3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$200.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/25/2025 4. Name MARGARET HEIDRICK

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 3237 SUMMER WIND LANE,
APT. 1013

$20.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80129

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$20.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/27/2025 4. Name SHAYLEE HOLLAND

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 7315 EAST ORCHARD RD

$15.00 6. City/State/Zip GREENWOOD VILLAGE  CO    80111

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$15.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/25/2025 4. Name JAYSON HURD

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 9311 COVE CREEK DRIVE

$300.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80129

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$300.00 8. Employer COMCAST

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Science/Technology

No

1. Date Accepted

08/03/2025 4. Name BOB JENSEN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 3772 BLACK FEATHER TRAIL

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE ROCK  CO    80104

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer RETIRED



Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retired

No

1. Date Accepted

08/19/2025 4. Name SUSAN KELLAR

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 4998 BUR OAK LN

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80134

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/03/2025 4. Name RON KRAMER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 3206 GREENSBOROUGH DR

$150.00 6. City/State/Zip LITTLETON  CO    80129

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$150.00 8. Employer SELF

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Healthcare/Medical

No

1. Date Accepted

08/16/2025 4. Name RON KRAMER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 3206 GREENSBOROUGH DR

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip LITTLETON  CO    80129

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$250.00 8. Employer SELF

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Healthcare/Medical

No

1. Date Accepted

08/12/2025 4. Name BEVERLY LEWEY

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 11796 STAGECOACH DR

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80138

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No



1. Date Accepted

08/19/2025 4. Name CLOVER LONGWAY

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 9868 E BAYOU HILLS LN

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80134

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer RETIRED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retired

No

1. Date Accepted

08/13/2025 4. Name JUDY MERKEL

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 9039 RANCH RIVER CIR

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/23/2025 4. Name ANDREA MILLER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1321 SAVANNAH SPARROW DR

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip LITTLETON  CO    80129

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/26/2025 4. Name MARY NICHOLS

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 550 PINE FLOWER CT

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/27/2025 4. Name VICKI NOFFSINGER



2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2929 SUMMER WIND LANE
#3314

$10.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80129

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$10.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/14/2025 4. Name PAUL NORMAN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 795 APPLEBY PLACE

$20.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE ROCK  CO    80104

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$20.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/27/2025 4. Name STEVEN PECK

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 7208 MOUNTAIN BRUSH LN

$40.00 6. City/State/Zip LITTLETON  CO    80130

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$40.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/25/2025 4. Name RICHARD PORTER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 8655 FLYING B WAY
6401

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip LITTLETON  CO    80129

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

07/29/2025 4. Name PRISCILLA RAHN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 10541 LAURELGLEN CIR

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80130



3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/25/2025 4. Name JERRY RATH

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2083 ROCKBRIDGE WAY

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80129

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/19/2025 4. Name BILL RINK

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2330 RIDGETRAIL DRIVE

$20.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE ROCK  CO    80104

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$20.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

07/30/2025 4. Name BRENT SALAZAR

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 21570 TYROLITE AVE

$500.00 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80138

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$500.00 8. Employer EVOTEK

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Financial/Investment

No

1. Date Accepted

08/27/2025 4. Name SUSAN SARAPATA

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 3197 FIRENZE PL

$10.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$10.00 8. Employer



Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/15/2025 4. Name KYM SCHNITTKER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 4561 MELBOURNE WAY

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80130

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/16/2025 4. Name KATHLEEN SCHOENECKER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2850 CLASSIC DRIVE  HIGHLANDS RANCH CO 
80126

$20.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$20.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/12/2025 4. Name PETER SMITH

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 4087 CASTLE BUTTE DR

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE ROCK  CO    80109

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/21/2025 4. Name DONNA SWEETIN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 9017 OLD TOM MORRIS CIR

$125.00 6. City/State/Zip LITTLETON  CO    80129

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$125.00 8. Employer SELF EMPLOYED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation General Business

No



1. Date Accepted

08/12/2025 4. Name DAVID VOELL

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 10723 MANORSTONE DR

$20.00 6. City/State/Zip LITTLETON  CO    80126

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$20.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/27/2025 4. Name FRANK WAGNER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address PO BOX 1029

$20.00 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80134

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$20.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

07/29/2025 4. Name LINDA WHITE

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 22941 E DEL NORTE CIRCLE

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip AURORA  CO    80016

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$75.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

08/27/2025 4. Name TOM WIENS

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 5567S PERRY PARK RD

$1,000.00 6. City/State/Zip SEDALIA  CO    80135

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$1,000.00 8. Employer NEW WEST CAPITAL

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Financial/Investment

No

1. Date Accepted

08/15/2025 4. Name CHRISSY WILLIAMS



2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 6540 SAPPHIRE POINTE BLVD

$20.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE ROCK  CO    80108

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$20.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

* For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites:  Candidate Committee Art. 
XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Schedule B - Itemized Expenditures Statement ($20 or more)
[C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)(a)]

Full Name of Committee/Person:   VAIL FOR DCSD

1. Date Expended

07/28/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

07/29/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

07/29/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.90 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

07/29/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$20.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES



No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

07/29/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

07/30/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$20.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/03/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$6.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/03/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$4.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/03/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$6.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/07/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.10 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES



No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/12/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/12/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$4.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/12/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.10 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/12/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/12/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/12/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES



No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/13/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/13/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.90 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/14/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.10 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/15/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/15/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.10 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/16/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$4.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES



No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/16/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.10 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/19/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$4.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/19/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.50 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/19/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.10 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/19/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/21/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$5.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES



No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/23/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/25/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.10 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/25/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/25/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$4.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/26/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.10 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/26/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES



No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/26/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$4.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/26/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/26/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.10 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/27/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$4.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/27/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$40.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/27/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$0.70 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES



No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/27/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.90 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/27/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$0.90 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/27/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.10 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/27/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.10 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/27/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$0.70 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

08/27/2025 4. Name APEX

2. Amount 5. Address 11886 CHIPPER LANE

$875.00 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80134

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose DIGITAL ADVERTISING



No 8. Type Advertising

1. Date Expended

08/19/2025 4. Name DTC PRINT BROKERS

2. Amount 5. Address 9940 EAST COSTILLA AVE
SUITE U-1

$1,565.31 6. City/State/Zip CENTENNIAL  CO    80112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose YARD SIGNS, PALM CARDS, 4X8 SIGNS, SIGN STAKES

No 8. Type Advertising

1. Date Expended

07/31/2025 4. Name FIRST BANK

2. Amount 5. Address 600 BROADWAY

$12.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80203

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose BANK FEES

No 8. Type Bank Fees

1. Date Expended

08/12/2025 4. Name STRATEGIC COMPLIANCE LLC

2. Amount 5. Address 2318 CURTIS STREET

$750.00 6. City/State/Zip DENVER  CO    80205

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose COMPLIANCE CONSULTING AND PHOTOGRAPHY REIMBURSEMENT

No 8. Type Consultant & Professional Services

No data for Schedule C - Loans



Schedule D - Returned Contributions and Expenditures

Full Name of Committee/Person:  VAIL FOR DCSD

Returned Contributions

Returned Expenditures

Schedule E - Statement of Non-Monetary Contributions
[Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(5)(a)(II)(III) & C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)]

Full Name of Committee/Person:   VAIL FOR DCSD

1. Date Provided 4. Name ANDY JONES

08/12/2025 5. Address 9211 MILLCREEK COURT

2. Fair Market Value 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

$45.81 7.Description FOOD AND BEVERAGE PAID TO QDOBA, 9364 S COLROADO BLVD, 
HIGHLANDS RANCH, CO 80126

3. Aggregate Amount* 8. Employer UNITED AIRLINES

$1,139.56 9. Occupation General Business

Electioneering Comm?

No 10. Coordinated? No

1. Date Provided 4. Name ANDY JONES

08/16/2025 5. Address 9211 MILLCREEK COURT

2. Fair Market Value 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

$8.13 7.Description FOOD AND BEVERAGE FOR MEETING PAID TO WHOLEFOODS, 9366 S 
COLORADO BLVD SUITE B, HIGHLANDS RANCH, CO 80126

3. Aggregate Amount* 8. Employer UNITED AIRLINES

$1,147.69 9. Occupation General Business

Electioneering Comm?

No 10. Coordinated? No

1. Date Provided 4. Name ANDY JONES

08/16/2025 5. Address 9211 MILLCREEK COURT

2. Fair Market Value 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

$9.70 7.Description FOOD AND BEVERAGE FOR MEETING PAID TO EINSTEIN BROS BAGELS, 
9385 SOUTH COLORADO BLVD

3. Aggregate Amount* 8. Employer UNITED AIRLINES

$1,157.39 9. Occupation General Business

Electioneering Comm?

No 10. Coordinated? No

1. Date Provided 4. Name ANDY JONES



08/16/2025 5. Address 9211 MILLCREEK COURT

2. Fair Market Value 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

$37.50 7.Description FOOD AND BEVERAGE FOR MEETING

3. Aggregate Amount* 8. Employer UNITED AIRLINES

$1,194.89 9. Occupation General Business

Electioneering Comm?

No 10. Coordinated? No

1. Date Provided 4. Name ANDY JONES

08/16/2025 5. Address 9211 MILLCREEK COURT

2. Fair Market Value 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

$57.05 7.Description FOOD AND BEVERAGE FOR KICK OFF PARTY FROM COSTCO

3. Aggregate Amount* 8. Employer UNITED AIRLINES

$1,251.94 9. Occupation General Business

Electioneering Comm?

No 10. Coordinated? No

1. Date Provided 4. Name ANDY JONES

08/27/2025 5. Address 9211 MILLCREEK COURT

2. Fair Market Value 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

$119.00 7.Description SUBSCRIPTION SERVICES PAID TO CONSTANT CONTACT, 890 WINTER 
STREET, WALTHAM, MA 02451

3. Aggregate Amount* 8. Employer UNITED AIRLINES

$1,370.94 9. Occupation General Business

Electioneering Comm?

No 10. Coordinated? No

1. Date Provided 4. Name ALLYSON RYDWELL

08/11/2025 5. Address 12068 ROCKDALE STREET

2. Fair Market Value 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80138

$62.50 7.Description PHOTOGRAPHY PAID TO SILVER WYND PHOTOGRAPHY, 7361 MEADOW 
VIEW, PARKER, CO 80134

3. Aggregate Amount* 8. Employer RETIRED

$87.50 9. Occupation Retired

Electioneering Comm?

No 10. Coordinated? No

1. Date Provided 4. Name ALLYSON RYDWELL

08/11/2025 5. Address 12068 ROCKDALE STREET

2. Fair Market Value 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80138

$10.00 7.Description TOTE BAGS PAID TO AMAZON.COM

3. Aggregate Amount* 8. Employer RETIRED

$97.50 9. Occupation Retired

Electioneering Comm?

No 10. Coordinated? No



1. Date Provided 4. Name ALLYSON RYDWELL

08/15/2025 5. Address 12068 ROCKDALE STREET

2. Fair Market Value 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80138

$246.25 7.Description TEE SHIRTS - PAID TO BILL'S PRINT HOUSE LLC, 25 W QUINCY AVE, 
ENGLEWOOD, CO 80110

3. Aggregate Amount* 8. Employer RETIRED

$343.75 9. Occupation Retired

Electioneering Comm?

No 10. Coordinated? No

1. Date Provided 4. Name ALLYSON RYDWELL

08/16/2025 5. Address 12068 ROCKDALE STREET

2. Fair Market Value 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80138

$29.92 7.Description TEXT BOOKS FROM ECAMPUS.COM

3. Aggregate Amount* 8. Employer RETIRED

$373.67 9. Occupation Retired

Electioneering Comm?

No 10. Coordinated? No

1. Date Provided 4. Name ALLYSON RYDWELL

08/16/2025 5. Address 12068 ROCKDALE STREET

2. Fair Market Value 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80138

$82.50 7.Description TEXT BOOKS FROM HALF PRICE BOOKS, RECORDS, MAGAZINES, INC.

3. Aggregate Amount* 8. Employer RETIRED

$456.17 9. Occupation Retired

Electioneering Comm?

No 10. Coordinated? No

1. Date Provided 4. Name ALLYSON RYDWELL

08/18/2025 5. Address 12068 ROCKDALE STREET

2. Fair Market Value 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80138

$33.98 7.Description NAME BADGES, PAID TO BEST NAME BADGES, 1700 NW 65TH AVE, SUITE 4, 
PLANTATION, FL 33313

3. Aggregate Amount* 8. Employer RETIRED

$490.15 9. Occupation Retired

Electioneering Comm?

No 10. Coordinated? No

1. Date Provided 4. Name LEONARD STEGMAN

08/18/2025 5. Address 10897 EVERGOLD WAY

2. Fair Market Value 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

$250.00 7.Description IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION OF PHOTOS AND PROMOTIONAL VIDEO, PAID TO 
SOCIAL HOUSE STUDIO LLC, 686 E UNION STREET, UNIT 306, PASADENA, 
CA 91101

3. Aggregate Amount* 8. Employer RETIRED



No data for Schedule E - Non-Monetary Expenditures

$1,500.00 9. Occupation Retired

Electioneering Comm?

No 10. Coordinated? No


